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Documento
5443441-1
5403250-6
5392208-3
5538319-8
5351311-1
5468024-8
5434703-8
5327306-6
5386836-6
5208422-8
5336574-0
5533113-9
5422867-0
5613968-3
5555664-0
5622254-3
5469517-2
5337981-8
5071412-2
5402164-0
5494780-8
5307675-7
5553423-2
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5424521-0
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Nombre

ABELEIRA GUIJARRO MARTIN EDUARDO
ABELLA POSE DOLORES AVRIL

ADAN VAZQUEZ AMINA MAGDALENA
AGAZZI CAJA MATILDE

AIZPURU SOTELO MARTIN NICOLAS
ALAYON MADERA AGUSTIN TOBIAS
ALEMAN FRIEDMANN MATIAS SEBASTIAN
ALFARO IRAZABAL MARIA ELISA
ALMANDOS FLORES ANA BELEN
ALONSO PERAZA BRUNO SANTIAGO
ALONSO ZUAZOLA MATEO EZEQUIEL
ALVAREZ PEREIRA TOMAS

APESTEGUI FUNDARENA GUADALUPE
ARISTIMUNO ARBIZA SANTIAGO
ARTOLA RODRIGUEZ DE ALMEIDA FLORENCIA
ARTUCIO MALDONADO AGUSTIN HERNAN
AVILA RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO

AZEVEDO VALDEZ GERMAN

BAEZ SALVARREY SIMON

BALSEIRO CAJARVILLE JUAN ANDRES
BAPTISTA BERRUTTI JOAQUIN
BARAGIOLA RODRIGUEZ ROMINA MAGALI
BARRETO MARTINEZ LUCAS MIGUEL
BASTERECH MORENO FELIPE FIDEL
BATISTA SURRACO IGNACIO

BEHRENS LORENZI JOSEFINA
BENECCHI PEREZ FRANCO
BENTANCOR BICA LUCIA JACQUELINE
BERTINAT ELIZALDE JUANA

BERTRAND OLASO FRANCISCO MARIA
BEYRUTI CARRERA SANTIAGO

BIANCHI BARCELO CHIARA IANIRA

BICA CURBELO ESTEFANY BEATRIZ
BIDEGAIN RIAL GERMAN INAKI

BILCHE SILVA LUCIA ANTONELLA
BONNECARRERE TANO HOMERO
BORGEAUD MARTINEZ SASKIA

BRITOS REGAL MARTIN

BURMESTER NOGUEZ JOAQUIN
CABRERA SOGA NANAMI ZAINAHB
CABRERA WHITE ROCIO

CANCELA SIERRA MATIAS NAHUEL
CANTERA MEDINA SEBASTIAN

CAPRILE REYES ALFONSO

CARDOZO TABORDA ELIANA
CARRADORI| CANTERA MARTINA
CARRERA ALLENDE MIA

CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ DE ALMEIDA TICCIANO
CENTENA CABRERA AGUSTIN

CENTENA VEZZOSO SANTIAGO

CIMA CABALLERO AGUSTIN
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CLARIGET ANTUNA JUAN IGNACIO
CLAVIJO ALVAREZ JUAN

CONTTE DUARTE SANTIAGO

CORIA EPISCOPO FRANCISCO

CRUZ ALVAREZ AXCEL LUIS

CRUZ CABALLERO BRIAN EMANUEL
CUENCA BRITO CAMILO

CUENCA IANNINO TOMAS

CUERVO GUEVARA MARIA XIMENA
CUNA PORTO RODRIGO

DA SILVA RECAETA LEONARDO

DE ARRASCAETA LAVEGA GERMAN

DE CASTRO TERZAGHI MANUEL

DE LEON DI MAURO TADEO

DE LIMA ARIETA SANTIAGO JAVIER
DEMASI DAMASCO VERONICA IVONNE
DI PRATO PAIS MARIA VICTORIA

DIAZ ALPUIN DIEGO MARIO

DIAZ BORGES MARIANO NAHUEL
DONNANGELO BERLANGIERI FACUNDO
DOS SANTOS HORNOS JUAN IGNACIO
DUARTE SAMUSENKO JUAN IGNACIO
ECHETO UMPIERREZ EMILIANO

EGANA PREGO MATEO

ESTEFAN GROSS SOFIA

FAGUNDEZ BRUZZONE RODRIGO NICOLAS
FALCONI COCCHIARARO GONZALO JAVIER
FALIVENI ALZUETA PIERO

FERNANDEZ COSTABEL MARIA EUGENIA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ CONRADO ANDRES
FERNANDEZ MAESO LUCIA ALEKIA
FERNANDEZ MENDEZ JUAN MANUEL
FERNANDEZ PIANO NAHUEL
FERNANDEZ VARIETTI AGUSTINA
FERREIRA AZAMBUYA TOMAS
FERREIRA DUTRA MARIA JOSE
FERREYRA ARRIOLA MANUEL
FONTAINE DUTRA LUCAS ALEJANDRO
FOURMENT DURAN VICENTE JULIO
FRANCHI GESTO JULIETA

GADEA PUGH TADEO

GALANTE GONZALEZ JOAQUIN

GARCIA DIAZ MARTIN

GARCIA RUIZ ANTONIO

GARCIA SIEKAVICA DIEGO ANDRES
GASPARRI LOPEZ MARTINA

GIL POLLERO MARIA SOLEDAD

GIUDICI ALMIRON AGUSTIN

GODOY GIUDICI JOAQUIN ANDRES
GONZALEZ CARNALES JUAN ANDRES
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA EUGENIA
GONZALEZ PEYRONEL PABLO JAVIER
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN JOSE
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GONZALEZ TRIPODI JUAN DIEGO
GORRIZ VIOLANTE JUAN MANUEL
GRANA VEGA MATEO AGUSTIN
GRILLE MARTINEZ VALENTIN
GUALANO CARVIDON RENZO

GUIDO BELLINI NICOLAS
HERNANDEZ BERRIEL PATRICIO ANDRES
HERNANDEZ FIRPO JUAN ANDRES
HERNANDEZ POSE NELSON SEBASTIAN
HILL SEGOVIA MANUEL

INDART KOHLI VALENTIN

IRIGOIN GARCIA MAXIMILIANO MARTIN
ISNARDI VAGHETTI SEBASTIAN
KEMANIAN BARSAMIAN ARTIN
KLISICH NIELSEN CATALINA

KOSTER GONZALEZ MARIA PAZ
KUROVSKY MORAES ANTONELLA
LAGUNA DIAZ MATIAS

LANUSSE BENENCIO JUAN EDUARDO
LARROSA LAPORTA AYELEN

LEITE ALVAREZ MARTINA

LIPPERT BARROETA JUAN IGNACIO
LOPEZ BORGES GABRIEL NASIN
LOPEZ CONTRERA ROMINA

LOPEZ MOURA JULIETA

LOPEZ OCAMPO ERNESTO DANIEL
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIO GABRIEL
LOPEZ SUAREZ JOSEFINA

LOPEZ TECHERA JOAQUIN PEDRO
LORENZONI GARBAGNI FACUNDO
LOSTORTO ACOSTA LUCIA BELEN
LUCERNA CRISTALDO JUAN IGNACIO
LUJAN DIANESSI SOFIA INES

LUZ ALVAREZ NAHUEL

MAIESE GARCIA LAUTARO

MANESS TREGARTHEN JUAN MARTIN
MANITTO GALAIN CECILIA
MARGIOTTA PEREZ REMIGIO JUAN
MARICHAL CHAVEZ FRANCO
MARSICANO LANZIERI RENZO LUIS
MARTINEZ BRESCIA NARA

MAS CABRERA JULIETA

MATO UHLIG AUGUSTO MATIAS
MELAZZI BORIO PIERINA

MENDES LARREGUI AGUSTIN
MENDEZ SCORZA SEBASTIAN
MENDIETTA SUAREZ SOFIA XIOMARA
MENDIONDO SILVEIRA FELIPE
MENDIONDO VIDART FEDERICO
MERCE CABRERA FACUNDO

MESA ALONSO GABRIELA SOFIA
MESIA PEREZ KEMBERLY PAMELA
MIERES FLEITAS ABIGAIL

Pagina 3

No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
Libre

No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
Libre

No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
No reglamentado
Libre

No reglamentado



10/11/2023
06/11/2023
14/11/2023
08/11/2023
09/11/2023
14/11/2023
11/11/2023
07/11/2023
06/11/2023
10/11/2023
13/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
13/11/2023
06/11/2023
08/11/2023
06/11/2023
10/11/2023
07/11/2023
06/11/2023
07/11/2023
13/11/2023
08/11/2023
13/11/2023
09/11/2023
14/11/2023
06/11/2023
07/11/2023
06/11/2023
06/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
08/11/2023
15/11/2023
09/11/2023
07/11/2023
12/11/2023
07/11/2023
08/11/2023
12/11/2023
09/11/2023
06/11/2023
06/11/2023
14/11/2023
06/11/2023
06/11/2023
07/11/2023
06/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
06/11/2023
14/11/2023

5384354-2
5438308-4
5461462-9
5505875-1
5391333-5
5886934-3
5575870-5
5175890-5
5457024-3
4509432-3
4923719-3
5459320-7
5493099-8
5478235-1
5663333-8
5472354-5
5589449-6
5428955-3
5415262-3
5499734-2
5614609-8
5606035-5
6256926-4
5993815-5
5461518-4
5357017-3
5329399-3
5320607-3
4909671-7
5514013-4
5563823-0
5435866-5
5144499-4
4959051-9
5427076-4
5189289-2
5294453-1
5496562-4
5324169-9
5227088-1
5518433-6
5537874-7
5603837-0
5485655-4
5366116-0
5446408-4
5287263-7
5676918-9
5501731-3
5618232-3
5635881-1
5413754-2
5520449-7

ReportelnscripcionesExamen-11

MOLINA PEREIRA MATEO

MONCECCHI LODEIRO CIRO

MONZON ARGAIN GUILLERMO

MOO CACERES JUAN ANDRES
MORALES GIUDICI ESTEBAN SEBASTIAN
MORALES VICENTE LEONARDO

NEGRI PORTA IGNACIO

NOVA ADDIEGO MARCOS FERNANDO
NUNEZ ARRUDA OSCAR SEBASTIAN
NUNEZ PEREIRA WASHINGTON JAVIER
OHOLEGUY BERTOLOTTO MARIA INES
OLIVERA BORGARELLO LARA
OLIVERA LARROBLA JUAN IGNACIO
ONATE VILLAR MARIA CONSTANZA
ORTEGA ALVEZ SOFIA

OSORIO RODRIGUEZ AGUSTIN

OTERO PASSADORE SOPHIA

OTERO RECALDE FACUNDO DAMIAN
OYHENARD CACERES LUCIA
PARBORELL LOPEZ MARIA CATALINA
PATETTA OLIVERA SANTIAGO

PAYSSE BARRETO JOAQUIN
PERDOMO FLORES GREYVIS ENRIQUE
PERDOMO NALERIO IGNACIO SALVADOR
PEREIRA PINEYRUA FEDERICA
PEREYRA MESONES PABLO JAVIER
PEREZ BENAVIDEZ MARTINA

PEREZ PERAZA SOFIA MARGARITA
PEREZ SILVERA MARIA EUGENIA
PERTUSSO PRAVIA LUCIA

PICERNO DE AZEVEDO VERA MARIA
PORCIUNCULA FONTELA MARIA LARA
PUIG PENA JOAQUIN

PUNALES BLANC CATALINA

QUEIROZ RODRIGUEZ SABINO EMANUEL
QUINTANA MAINO FIAMMA KARINA
RABINO ALVAREZ ARY GUSTAVO
RAMPA ECHEVARRIA GUILLERMO
RECOBA PRANDI CANDELA MARTINA
REYNA ACUNA EDGAR AGUSTIN
RODRIGUEZ MADRUGA IHARA
RODRIGUEZ OTORMIN JOSEFINA INES
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA BELEN
ROJAS MIRAZON MAXIMILIANO

ROSAS CIBIC JULIETA

ROSAS HERNANDEZ IGNACIO SEBASTIAN
RUA ROA IGNACIO

RUBINO SOSA VICTORIA

SALERTI SANTOS MATILDE

SANTANA PERAZA ARANTZA

SANTIN RODRIGUEZ RENZO

SANZ PFEIFF MANUELA MARIA
SARALEGUI MENDEZ MAURO ADRIAN
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SASTRE ETCHEVERRIA MATIAS

SCHICKE LARROSA MARTIN

SECLEN CHUQUIPOMA JUHNIOR LEODAN
SICCO GORRIA SOFIA

SOLIAN HUGO PEDRO

SOLLA LOTITO LEANDRO

SOSA SERVETTO FELIPE

SPEYER RIVAROLA GUILLERMINA
SUAREZ ECHEVARRIA BRUNO

SUAREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE DIEGO

SUGO BIANCHI JUAN FRANCISCO
TALIENTE LOPEZ AGUSTINA PAOLA
TARIGO TAUBER MARIA CLARA

TOCAS ACHA SARA ELISA

TOURON CANCELA JUAN

TRUJILLO JARDIN JUAN MANUEL
UMPIERRES LLAMBI SOFIA MARIA
USTRIA BOUZAS SEBASTIAN

VALDES YERMAN GUILLERMO

VALDEZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO MARTIN
VENDRASCO JURI TOMAS

VILLAGRA HERNANDEZ RUBEN EZEQUIEL
VINALES DINARDI TOMAS

VIOLA JORAJURIA FRANCISCO

VITOVICH MARTINICORENA JUAN MARTIN
VIVAS MANERA KATALINA

YANIBELLI MIERES JOHN KEVIN

ZOLESSI DIAZ DIEGO NICOLAS
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